
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
High Point Branch 

3411 S.W. Raymond St 
Thursday, October 1 

11:30 AM 
 

Capitol Hill Branch 
425 Harvard Ave E. 
Monday, October 5 

10:30 AM 
 

Columbia Branch 
4721 Rainier Ave S. 

Wednesday, October 7 
11:00 AM 

 
Central Library 

1000 Fourth Ave 
Thursday, October 8 

10:30 AM 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Lake City Community Center 

12531 28th Ave N.E. 
Wednesday, October 14 

10:30 AM 
 

New Holly 
7058 32nd Ave S. 

Thursday, October 15 
11:00 AM 

 
West Seattle Branch 
2306 42nd Ave S.W. 

Wednesday, October 21 
10:30 AM 

 
Queen Anne Branch 

400 W. Garfield St. 

Thursday, October 22 

11:00 AM 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
Broadview Branch 

12755 Greenwood Ave N. 

Tuesday, October 27 

10:30 AM 
 

Douglass-Truth Branch 
2300 E. Yesler 

Thursday, October 29 
10:30 AM 

 

 

                        

Firefighter Story Times 
@ The Seattle Public Library 

October 2015 

Seattle Fire Department Fire Prevention Division                                                                    www.seattle.gov/fire 

SEE FIREFIGHTER 

BUNKING GEAR!  

 

HEAR PRESCHOOL 

FIRE SAFETY 

STORIES!  

 

EXPLORE A FIRE 

ENGINE UP CLOSE! 

Join the Seattle Fire Chief and local firefighters as they 

read fire safety stories and meet with preschoolers. 

http://www.seattle.gov/fire

